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Over $20,000,000 In Sales In 1963 — We Nnd llningl

CONVENIENCE PLUS

T.3—For speculation — this 3
bedroom home on an
R-3 lot, close to North
Torrance shopping cen-
ter. If you need o home
this is on investment,
Watch your $$$ dol-
lars grow.

SPECIAL OF THE WEEK!

T-1—Full price only $23,950 on this 3 bedroom and fam-
ily room, 2 bath home
ing. Hardwood floors, forced air heating, built-ins
and dishwasher. Shake roof, wall to wall carpets
and drapes. Call FR 1-5505

GOLD MEDALLION

1500 sq. ft. of luscious liv-

Call FR 1-5505

76’ FRONTAGE —

HAWTHORNE BLVD.

T-48—The price is right — ex-
tra heavy traffic area.
Full price only $15,500.
Call FR 1.5505, for de-

tails

3 AND FAMILY

ROOM SOUTHWOOD

T-17—Corner lot — with large
fenced back yard. Haos
used brick fireplace,
hardwood floors, built-
in kitchen, sliding glass
doors to patio. Double
garage. Owner leaving
state, very anxious.

Call FR 1-5505

3 UNITS —

IDEAL LOCATION

T-9—Full price $30,500. Sub-
mit 5% to 20% down,
price is flexible de-
pending on the down
payment . . .
Call FR 1-5505 to see

FR 1-5505

ANYTIME

rental.

HOME

home.

center.
peting
Floor
place.

BEACH DUPLEX

T-7—A 2 bedroom and fom-
ily room owners
plus a one bedroom

You can com-

bine income and beach

living. lots of yard

space. For details . . .

Call FR 1.5505

NEW EXECUTIVE

T-23—A view from every room

in this new 4 bedroom
Only 600 feet
from new golf course,
only 4 minutes to the
peninsula shopping
501 nylon car-
thtoughout.
to ceiling
Triple
and all the built-ins you
can think of. Call
an oppoimrnen' fo see,

NORTH TORRANCE
SPECIAL

T-24—Walk to all schools in-
cluding North Torrance
High. Home has 3 bed-
rooms, 1%2 baths with
fireplace, built-in
screened and glassed
in patio worth $2000.
Prime property. Try
$2300 down. Call for
full information.

Call FR 1.5505

unit

WALK TO WORK

T-22—AiResearch, Bethlehem
Steel or Harvey Alumi-
num. 3 bedroom and
rumpus room, 1360 sq.
ft. of living area. PLUS
a 10'x20° screened in
patio. Full price, only
$19,750. Hurry . . .

Call FR 1-5505

fire-
garage

for

Toti Clllen

REALTORS

MANHATTAN BEACH
TREE SECTION
T2~

A 2 bedroom home
close to beach, has cov-
ered cabana, large
yard, Immediate pos-
session. Call now for
details, FR 1.5505

4 BEDROOMS
AND FAMILY ROOM

T-20—Almost new with 2

baths, built-in kitchen
including  dishwasher,
intercom, eating area in
kitchen. Located on the
warm side of the hills.
Shown by appointment.
Call FR 1-5505

4 BEDROOMS —
SHARP

T-46—

Has 1600 sq. ft. of liv-
ing area. Choice area,
near Bishop Montgom-
ery High School. 2
baths, enlarged kit-
chen, thick carpets, 220
wiring, sliding glass
doors. Well land-
scaped, detached ga-
rage. Nothing to do,
just move in. But call
first FR 1-5505

20125 Hawthorne

TODAY'S FEATURE!

Tops ! Go Soo TM: One!
You will look nl one of the Here n room home
top homes in Torrance when that Il in lbc process of being
you visit this 3 Bedroom home | redecorated Inside and out,
with itsa wall/wall carpets, Now floors and new wn.
drapes, coverod tlo, ete. | Ideal location in Torrance
Oversized  double detached Gardens. Fenced yard, Vene-
garage. §2000 down should get tian Blinds, Aattaci Garage.
you in the home, $2000 down. Total salesprice

M ‘ ! §19,500,
any Extras !

Nice. neat |yar4rmm 1% bath MO"OI\G ] Fil\."!

home in East Torrance

Like ne

wall fonce

wall/wall carpeting and

pes in excellent condition,

It-ins forced air  heat
$2600 down

area.
with cinder block
backyard terraced

Looking for a sharp 3 Bed-
room. 1% bath home in cen-
tral Torrance area. Good wall/
wall carpeting & drapes, full
service porch, WIll sell fast.
$. Down

|0
Try

Have Paint,
Must Work !

Bng 4 Bedroom !

when we

say big we mean

oom, 1%  bath | On this 3 Bedroom, Fixer U
ra Torrane per on a R-2 lot. Can add
1 .mnn..r unit. Must do work on ho

to put into condition, but ideal
potential area for future in-
come, Can handle with §1.250

d yar ne

& lu radway
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

READY REALTY

227 W. CARSON TILL 9
TE 5.6653 FA 0-1970

No\v! New! New! ’ Open Houu Dolly

luuurﬁn || I.Anhoom ’A dining i 1 70 4 P.M.
room. Bullt by one of the best

builders in Torrance. Shake 24233 President,
roof, forced alr heating, w/w Harbor City
carpets throughout natural |

NEAR NARBONNE HIGH
3 bedroom, 1%, bhath, wall

ash cabinets in kitchen with
built-in range and oven, large
service off  kitehen

Close to schools, shopping and
treewass. 425,000 =10% "Sown: | to wall carpeting, built-ins,
Shake roof, landscaped.
jACK WATERS Pink cinder block fence
NALYSH $23,750 Agent
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance gen
FA 01234 | Call DA 6-7065 1-4 PM,

| Ahov 4 PM

DA 6-3752

dining |

| % New & Beautiful *

Contemporary, 3 Bedroom, den

and nily room. Built-ins. 2
| %, Panoramic City
night view. Over 2000
8q. ft. Adjacent Palos Verdes.
BAY AIR REALTY
Pl 5-6911
2 ON A LOT

1-8 bedroom and 1-3 bedroom

& n good rental area,

near Hawthorne Bivd.
NEAR NEW

3 BDR. & FAMILY ROOM

H

has wall-to-wall carpet-

and
intercom

| drapes throughout,
system and
| forced alr unit heat. bullt-in
oven and range, sliding glass
| doors to patio. Submit down

payment, full price §23.500,

NEAR FREEWAY
4 BDR. & FAM. RM.

Large family take note; near
new 1% ath  home with
forcod ale unit heat, bullt-in
| oven and range custom
| drapes, 2 patios, large family
room kitchen makes for come
fortable family living

BEST BUY
TORRANCE GARDENS

3 bedrooms, wall-to-wall ur-
pets and drapes. Jias rear
tio. This home Is set on a n
street in the demand area ol
Torrance, Full price $19.500,

BUILT-INS $17,950
HIGH G.I. LOAN

Non vets or veterans can
sume $15,300 G.L loan at llll
per mo,, taxes & Insurance in-
cluded in payment, Home has
bedrooms, 1 baths with
uilt-in oven and range. New-
Iy painted inside and out, has
16x20 covered patio surround-
ed by buulllul landscaping.
Full price $17.8

OPENING FOR FULL TIME
SALES PERSO!

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

6135 Torrance Bivd,

$:-bedroom, near West

Large lmlllrm.ul stall shower

This  home “rw- you

good nel hb«.n... with all

the schools nearby, Ver

1 ;mllll--n Priced right
$19,

HOME
FR 0-4545
i 190th & ANZA

| Must Sell
$495 Down

| 3 Bedroom
Full Price $l4 950

Redondo

Eovd
at

stuceo construetion,
tached garage, disposal, large
kitchen, wall/wall earpeting
and many other features
Priced to sell today

FR 0-356|

180K,

REALTY
LOO!( for the

G.l.
May be assume
bedroom, 1%

cated on the
hardwood _floors
fer and priced at
including automa

Room Galore

1400 sq. ft. of living area and
includes separate dining area
extra large master bedroom
Close to elementary school
Only 1 year old with built-ins,
3 bedrooms and 1%

Frontier Said $32,950

Owner's said $34,000; wner
did not win, you did

are getting an

ocean view hon of

rooms. 1% hulu .v a bargain.

Among the many features in-
cluded dining
room. N, lovely
carpeting

immense for ap
pointment

Vacant Lot

C zoning, one acre, will sell
all or part. Call Frontier for

further lnlnrnnnnn
5-01156

$14,500 Full Price

Close to achools, shops, and
churches > 2-bedroom
house, There ia income includ-
ed too. Call to see, you won't
be sorry

$2000??

This home is a bargain at
$2000 below any home in the
area. Just like new, only 1%

years old

Clean as a whistle
Many,

many extras.

Salesmen needed for new
branch office, call , . .
Mr. Peterson, Mgr.

TE 5-0115
Open 9 "til §
215 E. CARSON
TORRANCE

Older 3-bedroom home, ve (
in the land, Asking only $i3

Double
price

arage, service porch.
750 down, # AL 139

Priced from $125 to $210 per mo
water and glass insurance,
or Beverly Mermigos.

This 3-bedroom home Is close
Lllnl center, Pacific Plaza) sch

to the bea t
wall, Wlll/'lll cnrp-l.

Good for owner occupying and

eligibility and qualification

BRICK FI
TORRANCE~2-b
lenced yard
water heater,
P&l

cove

10,
brick yl mu-'

WILMINGTON~3 be
beautiful hardwood floors, yar
end street, no traffic-

" $495 DOWN
EASY LIVING
G.l. RESALE

|
|
This 3-bedroom, 3-bath he mo
has hardwood floors, bullt-i
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